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Legislation of Interest

HB 11 PATIENT PROTECTION (Sears, Maag) To prohibit state departments and agencies
from implementing or enforcing a provision of the federal Patient Protection and Affordable

Care Act without meeting certain conditions.

e Introduced 1/11/2011

e Pending House Health & Aging Committee
OPMA Recommended Position: Monitor

HB 12 MEDICAID SERVICES (Sears) To establish new requirements concerning services,
providers, third-party liability, and reports for the Medicaid program.

e Introduced House 1/11/2011

e Pending House Health & Aging Committee
OPMA Recommended Position: Monitor

HB 13 MEDICAID PREMIUM ASSISTANCE (Sears) To require the Director of Job and
Family Services to seek federal approval to create a premium assistance component of the
Medicaid program.

e Introduced House 1/11/2011

e Pending House Health & Aging Committee
OPMA Recommended Position: Monitor
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January 2011

[Back ta Top]
Mon. Jan 03

Tue. Jan 11
Tue. Jan 18
Wed. Jan 12

. Thu. Jan 26 =~ =
Tue. Jan 25
Wed. Jan 26 .
Thu. Jan 27
February 2011

{Back to Topl " -
Tue. Feb 01

Wed. Feb 02
Thu. FebuB
Tue. Fehﬂﬂ .
Wed. Fab 03
Thu. Feb Iﬁf v
Tue. Feb 15 -
Wedl. Feb 16
Thu. Feb 17
. Tue Fehzz
Wed. Feb 23

Thu. Feb 24

Senate
Session at £:30 p.m.
Session at £:30 p.m.
Committee Hearings

Committee Hearings

- Committee Hearings
- Committee Hearings

: Committee Hearings

Committee Hearings

_  Senate

Session at 1:30 p.m.
B l_r-': Session at 1:30 p.m.
Committee Hearings

Session at £:30 p.m.

Committee Hearings

>Camrnittee Hearings
Session at 1:30 p.m.
- Session at $:30 p.m.
Committee Hearings
- Committee Hearings
. Session at £:30 p.m.

;Caménittee Hearings

' House
Session at 2:00 p.m.
Session at 11:00 a.m.
Committee Hearings
Committee Hearings
Committee Hearings
Cammittee Hearings
Committee Hearings

Cammittee Hearings

House
Session at 11:00 a.m.

Session at 1:30 p.m.

- Committee Hearings

Session at 11:00 a.m.
Commiittee Hearings
Committee Hearings
Session at £1:00 a.m.
Session at £:30 p.m.
Committee Hearings
Comh?&ee Hearings
Session at 1:30 p.m.

Committee Hearings



March 2011

[Back te To }
Tue, Mar g .

Wed. Mar 02 -

;Thu. Maf 03
Tue. Mar 08

Wed. Mar 09

Thu. Mar 10,

Tuﬁ. Mar 5
Wed. Mar 16

Thu. Mar 17 - :

Tue. Mar

Wed Mar 3 - . )

Thu, Mar 24

Tue Mar2s

Thu, Mar 31

April 2011

Wed. Apr 06,

Thu A,é.f'

Tue. Apr

Wed. Aprii3 -

Thu, Api 14

[Back ta Top] -
Tue.ﬁprﬁs— .

Senate

Session at 1:30 p.rmi.

. .- Sessgion at 1:30 p.m.

Committee Hearings
Session at 1:30 p.m.
Session at 1:30 g.m.
Committee Hearings

Session at 1:30 p.m.

. Session at 1:30 p.m.

Committee Hearings
Sesgion at 1:30 p.m.
Session at 1:30 p.m.
Committee Hearings

Session at 1:30 p.m.

Session at 1:30 p.m.

. Committee Hearings

Sen'ate =

Session at 1:30 p.m.

- Session at 1:30 p.m.

Session (if needed)
Session at 1:30 p.m.
Session at 1:30 p.m.

Session {if needed)

House

Session at 11:00 a.m.
Session at 1:30 p.an.
Committee Hearings
Session at 11:00 a.m.
Session at 1:30 p.m.
Committee Hearings
Session at 11:00 a.m.
Session at 1:30 g.m.
Committee Hearings
Session at 11:00 a.m.
Session at 1:30 p.en.
Committee Hearings
Session at 11:00 a.m.
Session at 1:30 p.m.

Committee Hearings

House
Session at 11:00 a.m.
Session at 1:30 p.a.
Session (if neaded)
Session at £1:00 a.m.
Session at 1:30 g.m.

Session {if needed)



May 2011

[Back to Top]

Tue. May 03
Wed. May 04 '
Thu. May 0S5

Tue. May 10

Wed. May 11

Thu. May 12
Tue. May 17
W_ed. May 18
Thu, M%y 19
' Tue. Mjay 24
‘ VWed. May 237
Thu. May 26
June 2011 .
[Back to fag]-
wed. J_un:r ot

Thu. Jun 82

Tue. Jun 67 '

Wed. Jun 08

Thu. Jun 09
Tue. Jun 14

Waed. Jun 15

Thu.Jun 16
Tue. Jun 21

Wed. Jun 22

Thu. Jun 23 -
- Tue. Jun 28
k\ﬁ{ed. Jun 29

Thu. Jun 306

Senate

Session at 1:30 p.m.

. Session at 1:30 p.m.

Session (if needed)
Session at 1:30 g.m.
Session at 1:30 g.m.
Session (if needed)
Session at 1:30 g.m.

Session at 1:30 p.m.

" Committee Hearings

Session at 1:30 B.m.

Session at 1:30 p.m.

e Committee Hearings

Senate - N

" Session at 1:30 p.m.

Session (if needead)

Session at 1:30 p.m.

' Session at £:30 p.m.
' . Session (if needed)
- Session st 1130 p.m.
) Session at 1:30 g.m. .
" Session {if needed)
‘ Session at £:320 p.m.
' Session at 1:30 p.m.

. Session at 11:00 a.m.

Session at 1:30 p.m.
Session at 1:30 p.m.

Session at 11:00 a.m.

House
Session at 11:00 =.a.
Session st 1:30 p.m.
Session (if needead)
Session at 11:00 a.m.
Session at 1:30 p.m.
Session (if needed)
Session at 11:00 a.m.
Session at £:30 p.m.
Committee Hearings
Session at 11:00 a.m.
Session at I:Bd (s 8

Caommittee Hearings

House
Session at 1:30 p.m.
Session (if needed)
Session at 11:00 a.m.
Session at 1:30 p.m.
Session (if needed)
Session at $11:00 a.m.
Session at 1:30 p.m.
Session {if needed)
Session at 11:00 a.m.
Session at 1:30 p.m.
Session at 1:00 p.m.
Session at 11:00 a.m.
Session st 1:30 p.m.

Session at £:00 p.m.






